
Una Himachal - Haridwar Jan Shatabdi Link Express/12064 - JShtb - NR 
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to HW/Haridwar 

1h 22m - 76 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UHL Una Himachal 05:00 1 1 0 47 396 NR
2 NLDM Nangal Dam 05:21 05:24 3m 1 1 16 64 354 NR
3 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 05:43 05:45 2m 1 1 37 59 285 NR
4 KART Kiratpur Sahib 05:53 05:55 2m 1 1 45 68 281 NR
5 RPAR Rupnagar 06:19 06:21 2m 1 1 72 62 282 NR
6 MRND Morinda Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 97 67 265 NR
7 KARR Kharar 07:02 07:04 2m 1 114 58 304 NR
8 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 07:21 07:23 2m 1 1 130 45 312 NR
9 CDG Chandigarh Junction 07:38 07:43 5m 1 1 141 55 331 NR
10 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 08:32 11:05 153

m
1 1 186 85 273 NR

11 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 11:41 11:43 2m 1 1 237 45 274 NR
12 SRE Saharanpur Junction 12:23 12:28 5m 4 1 267 69 275 NR
13 RK Roorkee 12:58 13:00 2m 1 1 302 50 269 NR
14 HW Haridwar 13:50 4 1 343 - 314 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2024 (08:42)

Sep 20 2024 (08:42)

1

1


